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
ings. Master suite with double vanity and
walk-in closet. 3-car garage with custom
stained floor. $419,000. #2814-18376604

In town fixer with 2-car
garage plus large shop in back. Plenty
of room for multiple RVs. 2 bdrm, 1 bath
home plus an additional studio with it's
own bathroom. Large room behind shop as
well. Sold as is. Take a look, don't miss it!
$125,000. #2724-17687257

655 Siano Lp -

2143 Royal St Georges Dr — New con-
struction in gated community near Sand-
pines. 3 bdrm, 2 bath, 1766 sqft home
features vaulted ceilings, great room, large
2-car garage, and option room that could
be a den or 4th bedroom. $338,000. #2634-
16594804

88063 Lake Point Dr - New construction
with high-end touches throughout. Kitchen
includes an island, soft-close cabinets, and
a pantry. Master suite offers a double van-
ity, walk-in tile shower, and walk-in closet
with laundry hook-ups. Additional bdrms,
bonus room, loft and laundry room upstairs.
$525,000. #2770-17607544

2266 Willow Loop E - Custom Patrick built
home in Willow Dunes. Open floor plan
with vaulted ceilings and propane fireplace.
Two master suites, formal dining room, and
granite countertops. Eat-in kitchen with
cook island and stainless steel appliances.
2-car garage, tool shed, landscaping and
large patio. $475,000. #2805-18680756

85121 Hwy 101 - Rare live/work oppor-
tunity on .56 acre! 2700 sqft retail space
with Hwy 101 frontage and large display
windows. The 1396 sqft, 2 bdrm home has
a new roof and fenced backyard. 2 RV sites
with hookups, plenty of room for garden-
ing, garage, boat parking, etc. $198,000.
#2818-18496607

k : : .
1035 Royal St Georges Dr — Stunning
3,642 sqft custom home in gated Sandpines
Golf Links. Gorgeous views of the greens
and lake. Gourmet kitchen with top of the
line appliances, island and granite coun-
ters. Master suite with jet tub and walk-in
shower. All this and an elevator! $850,000.
#2455-15194493

35 Easy St - Come relax at the coast
in this 444 sqft home. This property has
paved parking, room for RVs with RV
hookups. Picnic area, garden/hobby shed.
Located in the Coast Village community
complete with security gate, pool, laundry,
rec facility and more. $120,000. #2612-
17129165

85577 Hwy 101 - Remodeled, spacious 3
bdrm, 3 bath home with views of the Sius-
law River. Large, eat-in kitchen w/ granite
counters, breakfast bar, pull-out shelv-
ing and pantry. Formal dining room, living
room and family room. $415,000. #2777-
17629512

Reserve at Heceta Lake - Beautiful views,
seasonal lake and nature preserve areas
with lake access for all property owners.
Underground utilities plus Heceta water,
cable, internet and phone. Septic approvals
and permits paid for every lot. Protective
CC&R’s to safeguard your investment.
Priced from $31,000 to $157,500. #1310-
6054648
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Maple Lane #6 - Buildable, private lot in
Rhodo View Dunes Estates. Build your
custom home in this gated subdivision
with all city services. Possible seller terms.
$19,995. #2210-13084475

4919 S Loftus Rd - Cleawox Lake access
from this 1404 sqft, 2 bdrm, 1 bath home
on .53 acre. Garage/workshop with 220-
amp service, room for RV and toy parking.
$225,000. #2835-18260081

4829 Laguna Ave - Beautiful Siltcoos Lake
views. This spacious home sits on 1/3 acre
overlooking the lake. 2 bdrms, 2 baths
with office. Large kitchen with skylight and
walk-in pantry. Master suite has lake views,
soaking tub and shower. Fenced backyard
and new roof in 2013. $217,000. #2810-
18343968

402 Sherwood Lp - You must see this
2171 sqft, 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath home with
chef’s kitchen and breakfast area as well
as formal dining, and large living room with
corner tiled propane fireplace. Large master
with spacious bathroom with soaking tub,
double sinks and walk-in shower. A wood
worker’s dream inside garage, come see
today! $319,000. #2800-18616511

85545 Pine St - 10+ acres with Siuslaw
River & Old Town views! 4 bdrm, 4 bath lux-
ury home with plenty of room for everyone.
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